
                                                                               MUZAFFARNAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, MUZAFFARNAGAR 

                                                                                                   MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH:JANUARY 2022

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: RADIODIAGNOSIS & IMAGING

S.NO DATE DAY TIMING NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH LECTURE TOPIC

1 01.01.2022 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD  2019 & 2020 CP - BY Dr Abhijeet Dixit 

2 03.01.2022 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Sushum Kumar Verma Professor  2019 & 2020 GD - USG of placenta by Dr Geetesh

3 04.01.2022 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Asso Prof  2019 & 2020 Seminar - TB salpingitis by Dr Divya

4 05.01.2022 Wednesday 3-4 PM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 Seminar - Fetal hydrops by Dr Venketeshwar 

5 06.01.2022 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 J. C. - Cystic tumors of pancreas by Dr Navi 

6 07.01.2022 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Gupta Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 Theory Lecture

7 07.01.2022 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Gaurav Gupta Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 FRS

8 08.01.2022 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Amritanshu Agarwal SR  2019 & 2020 CP - by Dr Ritwik

9 10.01.2022 Monday 9-10 AM Dr M Arun Prasad SR  2019 & 2020
GD - Hematopoeitic & congenital disorder in MSK 

by Dr Abhijeet
10 11.01.2022 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Ankush Malik SR  2019 & 2020 Seminar - Adenomyosis by Dr Divya

11 12.01.2022 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Sakshi Agarwal SR  2019 & 2020
Seminar - Wilm's tumor & neuroblastoma by Dr 

Geetesh

12 13.01.2022 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Nishant Thapar SR  2019 & 2020
Journal Club -Radiological evaluation of dysplagia 

by Dr Venketeshwar

13 14.01.2022 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 Theory Lecture

14 14.01.2022 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Mayank Chauhan Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 FRS

15 15.01.2022 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Dhruv Talwar SR  2019 & 2020 CP - Dr Neha

16 17.01.2022 Monday 9-12 AM  2019 & 2020 Semester Exam

17 18.01.2022 Tuesday 9-12 AM  2019 & 2020 Semester Exam

18 19.01.2022 Wednesday 9-12 AM  2019 & 2020 Semester Exam

19 20.01.2022 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Gupta Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 Journal Club - CT generations by Dr Navi

20 21.01.2022 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Asso Prof  2019 & 2020 Theory Lecture

21 21.01.2022 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Rajesh Arora Asso Prof  2019 & 2020 FRS

22 22.01.2022 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr A. P. Singh Asso Prof  2019 & 2020 CP - Dr Ayushman

23 24.01.2022 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Priya Tayal SR  2019 & 2020 GD - MR spectroscopy 

24 25.01.2022 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD  2019 & 2020 Seminar - Functional MRI by Dr Ayushman



25 27.01.2022 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan Asst Prof  2019 & 2020
Journal Club - Elastography & doppler effect by Dr 

Ritwik

26 28.01.2022 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD  2019 & 2020 Theory Lecture

27 29.01.2022 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Bindu Agrawal Prof & HOD  2019 & 2020 FRS

28 29.01.2022 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr A. P. Singh Asso Prof  2019 & 2020 CP - BY Dr Abhijeet Dixit 

29 31.01.2022 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Gupta Asst Prof  2019 & 2020 GD - Cerebral CT perfusion by Dr Neha


